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The menu of Chipotle Mexican Grill from Hopkins includes 40 courses. On average the courses or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chipotle Mexican Grill in
Hopkins, MN, is a vibrant Mexican restaurant known for its flavorful dishes and a welcoming atmosphere,
boasting an average rating of 3.2 stars. Experience the bold tastes of Mexico by joining us today from 10:45 AM
to 10:00 PM. To ensure you don’t miss out on a table, give us a call at (952) 935-0044 and reserve your spot in
advance. Prefer to enjoy our delicious offerings at home? You can conveniently place your order through Uber
Eats or DoorDash. Our menu features a diverse selection of meals, including delightful vegan options. If you're
looking to switch things up, consider trying Tibet Corner or Cold Stone Creamery as well. Have you dined with us
before? We’'d love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.
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Chipotle Mexican Grill Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.3

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $2.2

Tacos

THREE TACOS $10.4

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $3.7

Bowls
VEGAN BOWL $10.4

Bowl
BURRITO BOWL $10.4

Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $3.6

Beverages

MEXICAN COCA-COLA $4.1

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD $10.4

Side Orders

LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $6.4

CHIPS GUACAMOLE

Main Course

KID'S QUESADILLA
KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN

Popular Items

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO
BLANCO

CHIPS WHITE CHEESE

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

TACOS

QUESADILLA

Lifestyle Bowls

WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL

PALEO SALAD BOWL
VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL
HIGH PROTEIN BOWL

Drink

TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE
BLACKBERRY IZZE
PEACH ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA
JUICE

MEXICAN SPRITE
GRAPEFRUIT IZZE
TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA

$5.4

$5.2
$6.5

$9.5

$5.4

$10.4
$3.7
$11.1

$13.6
$15.9
$13.6
$10.4
$16.5

$4.2
$3.7
$3.7

$3.7

$4.1
$3.7
$4.2
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Side Dishes CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI $2.8

SALSA
CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED $2.8
\ CHILI SALSA . CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA $2.8

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $6.4

LARGE CHIPS LARGE

$9.5
GUACAMOLE CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN
$2.8
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO $3.2 SALSA
TORTILLA ON THE SIDE $0.7 SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $3.2

Chipotle Mexican Grill

786 Mainstreet, Hopkins, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 10:45 -22:00
Tuesday 10:45 -22:00
Wednesday 10:45 -22:00
Thursday 10:45 -22:00
Friday 10:45 -22:00
Saturday 10:45 -22:00
Sunday 10:45 -22:00
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