



Chipotle Mexican Grill Menu

https://menuweb.menu
786 Mainstreet, Hopkins, United States
+19529350044 - https://locations.chipotle.com/mn/hopkins/786-mainstreet









The **menu of Chipotle Mexican Grill** from Hopkins includes **40** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$6.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chipotle Mexican Grill in Hopkins, MN, is a vibrant Mexican restaurant known for its flavorful dishes and a welcoming atmosphere, boasting an average rating of 3.2 stars. Experience the bold tastes of Mexico by joining us today from 10:45 AM to 10:00 PM. To ensure you don't miss out on a table, give us a call at (952) 935-0044 and reserve your spot in advance. Prefer to enjoy our delicious offerings at home? You can conveniently place your order through Uber Eats or DoorDash. Our menu features a diverse selection of meals, including delightful vegan options. If you're looking to switch things up, consider trying Tibet Corner or Cold Stone Creamery as well. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts—leave a review!.

Chipotle Mexican Grill Menu

LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE

Non Alcoholic Drinks	#2.2	CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$5.4
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.3	Main Course	
Starters & Salads		KID'S QUESADILLA	\$5.2
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.2	KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN	\$6.5
Tacos		Popular Items	
THREE TACOS	\$10.4	LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$9.5
Soft Drinks		CHIPS WHITE CHEESE	\$5.4
APPLE JUICE	\$3.7	Mexican Dishes	
Bowls		BURRITO	\$10.4
	\$10.4	TACOS	\$3.7
VEGAN BOWL	\$10.4	QUESADILLA	\$11.1
Bowl		Lifeatula Davula	
BURRITO BOWL	\$10.4	Lifestyle Bowls	
		WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL	\$13.6
Water		KETO SALAD BOWL	\$15.9
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.6	PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$13.6
		VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL	\$10.4
Beverages		HIGH PROTEIN BOWL	\$16.5
MEXICAN COCA-COLA	\$4.1	Drink	
Restaurant Category		TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$4.2
MEXICAN		BLACKBERRY IZZE	\$3.7
		PEACH ORANGE JUICE	\$3.7
These Types Of Dishes		PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	\$3.7
Are Being Served SALAD	*	MEXICAN SPRITE	\$4.1
	\$10.4	GRAPEFRUIT IZZE	\$3.7
Side Orders		TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$4.2

\$6.4

Chipotle Mexican Grill Menu



Side Dishes CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI \$2.8 SALSA **CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED** \$2.8 CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA \$2.8 **CHILI SALSA** \$6.4 LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO **LARGE CHIPS LARGE** \$9.5 **GUACAMOLE CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN** \$2.8 SALSA SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO \$3.2 SIDE OF GUACAMOLE \$3.2 **TORTILLA ON THE SIDE** \$0.7

Chipotle Mexican Grill

786 Mainstreet, Hopkins, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 10:45 -22:00 Tuesday 10:45 -22:00 Wednesday 10:45 -22:00 Thursday 10:45 -22:00 Friday 10:45 -22:00 Saturday 10:45 -22:00 Sunday 10:45 -22:00

Made with Menu

